
 

2024 Ashland Pilots American Legion Schedule (v1) 

Day Date Opponent Location Type Time 

Tue. June 4 North Jackson* Eagle Point HS Single 6 p.m. 

Wed. June 5 North Jackson* Ashland Single 6 p.m. 

Sat. June 8 Henley* Kiger Stadium DH Noon 

Tue. June 11 North Jackson* Ashland Single 6 p.m. 

Wed. June 12 North Jackson* Eagle Point HS Single 6 p.m. 

Sat. June 15 Roseburg Randols Ashland Single 10 a.m. 

Sat. June 15 Northern Humboldt Ashland Single 4 p.m. 

Wed. June 19 South Medford* South Medford HS DH 3 p.m. 

Wed. June 26 South Medford* Ashland DH 5 p.m. 

Mon. July 1 Cascade Christian* L&D Field 9 DH 5 p.m. 

Thur. July 11 Henley* Ashland DH 3 p.m. 

Wed. July 17 Cascade Christian* Ashland DH 5 p.m. 
 
* Legion-A Area 4 South Division games 


